
       DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC WORKS 
BIDDER’S LIST OF DOCUMENTS HOLDERS 

Downloaded for free form a Share-Point 
Project Name: SOUTH DADE TRANSIT OPERATIONS CENTER (SDTOC)   Project Estimate: $ 217,071,863.00 
Project No: CIP227A-DTPW22-CT (CAPITAL)       Document Cost:  $0.00 
Bid Opening Date: November 22, 2023  
 
 

BIDDER’S LIST 

1 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Lemartec 305-273-8676 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Yvette Calas ycalas@lemartec.com 

2 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
MCM 305-541-0000 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Caridad Arce Carce@mcm-us.com 

3 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
OHLA 786-442-7332 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Mark Hickein Mark.hickein@ohla-usa.com 

4 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Dodge Construction Network 844-326-3826 Ext 2943 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Brandi Flanagan brandi.flanagan@construction.com 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:brandi.flanagan@construction.com


       DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC WORKS 
BIDDER’S LIST OF DOCUMENTS HOLDERS 

Downloaded for free form a Share-Point 
Project Name: SOUTH DADE TRANSIT OPERATIONS CENTER (SDTOC)   Project Estimate: $ 217,071,863.00 
Project No: CIP227A-DTPW22-CT (CAPITAL)       Document Cost:  $0.00 
Bid Opening Date: November 22, 2023  
 
 

BIDDER’S LIST 

3 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
LSN PARTNERS 305-673-2585 Ext 328 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Viviem Rivero vrivero@lsnpartners.com 

6 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
CB RESILIENCE LLC 1-888-268-3243 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Stefano Borghi  info@cbresilience.com 

7 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
NV2A Group 305-781-4668 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Julianne Diaz-Tallon diaz-tallon@nv2agroup.com 

8 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
CTI-Construction Testing & Inspection, Inc. 305-343-7379 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Jorge Herrera jherrera@ctilabs.net> 
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BIDDER’S LIST 

9 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Tutor Perini Building Corp 305-808-3571 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Helene Aguilar helene.aguilar@tutorperini.com 

10 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
CDM Smith 561-571-3768 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Mark Pistiner pistinermr@cdmsmith.com 

11 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Intertek PSI 305-305-0352 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Kevin Quintana  kevin.quintana@intertek.com 

12 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
OEC Engineering Construction 305-341-8852 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Alf Neumann aneumann@oec-eng.com 
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13 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
Treesources 305 799 6319 
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person: Keith Clougherty  keith@treesources.com 

14 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
  
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person:   

15 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
  
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person:   

16 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
  
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person:   

17 NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 
  
  
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Contact Person:   
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